



® Geschmacksmuster geschützt



**martino[®]
design**

Degussaweg 6
D-79639 Grenzach-Wyhlen
Telefon: +49 (0) 7624 80321
Telefax: +49 (0) 7624 7784
info@edelstahlgabionen.de
www.edelstahlgabionen.com





Das elegante und moderne Design bietet zahlreiche Montage- und Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten.



Design elegante, moderno e versatile che consente innumerevoli applicazioni e infinite soluzioni progettuali.



Le design moderne et élégante offre de nombreuses possibilités de conception.



The elegant, modern and versatile design offers unlimited options for construction, artistic applications and arrangements.



Eine einmalige Investition in eine wartungsfreie und zeitlose Langlebigkeit.



Un sistema definitivo che valorizza nel tempo l'acquisto iniziale. Manutenzione minima per una durata senza tempo.



Un investissement unique dans un produit durable ou maintenance n'est pas nécessaire.



A unique investment into valued longevity that is timeless and free of maintenance.



Die Einbindung in „jede“ Anlage ist in sämtlichen Formen, Farben und Größen realisierbar.



Perfettamente integrato in ogni ambiente grazie alla possibilità di combinare diverse forme, colori e misure.



Grâce à la possibilité de combiner des formes, couleurs et dimensions c'est la solution parfaite pour tous.



Due to the enormous availability of forms, colors and sizes, any optimal integration into existing estates can be realized.



Eine perfekte Lösung für Reihenhäuser. Die platzsparende, nur 4cm starke Sichtschutzwand aus Edelstahl, eine Aufwertung für Ihre Außenanlage.



Soluzione ideale per case a schiera. Un Innovativo pannello frangivista in acciaio inox con un ingombro massimo di solo 4 cm di spessore.



La solution parfaite pour des maisons mitoyennes. La paroi par-vue avec l'épaisseur de que 4cm est très compact et une valorisation de votre environnement.



The space-saving privacy boards, only 4 cm thick and made from stainless steel, are the ideal solution for row and terrace houses in providing the best visual protection and are therefore a valuable improvement for your property.



Die Kombination aus der feinen Körnung des Natursteins zusammen mit VSG-Glas schafft eine helle und absolut blickdichte „wohlgefühl“ Atmosphäre.



La combinazione di pietre naturali a granulato fine, vetro, crea un effetto luminoso e un' atmosfera intima e confortevole.



Combinés aux graviers de pierre naturelle en fine granulométrie, les profilés de verre opaque confèrent à l'ensemble une qualité agréable de clarté et d'intimité.



Natural stone of fine granularity combined with translucent / frosted laminated safety glass guarantees a bright atmosphere paired with a sense of well-being and security.



Selbstbausatz mit ausführlicher, bebildeter Aufbauanleitung.

Qualifizierte Fachberatung



Possibilità di montaggio autonomo corredato da dettagliata guida illustrata.

Consulenza professionale qualificata.



Possibilité de monter soi-même avec instruction de montage illustré.

Conseil professionnel.



Do-it-yourself construction kit with detailed and illustrated instructions.

Counselling by qualified specialists.



Technische Eigenschaften

Werkstoff : Edelstahl 1.4301, Inox AISI 304

Das Sichtschutzsystem bietet durch seine modulare Bauweise vielfältige Möglichkeiten zur Gestaltung und Abgrenzung von Gärten und Grundstücken.

Sämtliche Standard-Systemteile sind kombinier- und erweiterbar und können bei Bedarf durch Sonderkonfektionen ergänzt und optimal auf die örtlichen Gegebenheiten abgestimmt werden.

- 4 Standardhöhen 90, 120, 150, 180 cm
- 2 Standardbreiten 96, 120 cm
- 3 Montagearten, versteckt oder sichtbar
- 3 Pfostenausführungen, 6x8 cm, 8x8 cm und Gitterpfosten 9,5x14,5 cm

Diverse Sonderformen in Korb und Glas, wie z.B. Gehrungsschnitt, Abstufungen und Ausklinkungen ermöglichen individuelle Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten.



Dati Tecnici

Materiale : Acciaio 1.4301, Inox AISI 304

Il nuovo sistema frangivista, esclusivo, offre la possibilità a chiunque voglia introdurre un elemento diverso ed innovativo, sia in termini paesaggistici che in termini ambientali di realizzare la propria idea in modo semplice ed efficace.

- 4 altezze standard 90, 120, 150, 180 cm
- 2 larghezze standard 96, 120 cm
- 3 possibilità di fissaggio, nascosto o visibile
- 3 tipi di palo, 6x8 cm, 8x8 cm e palo in rete 9,5x14,5 cm

Le diverse forme personalizzate di Gabbione e vetro, permettono la realizzazione, di un lavoro a proprio gusto e immaginazione.



Spécifications technique

Matériel: Acier inoxydable 1.4301 Inox AISI 304

Grâce à sa construction modulaire, le system gabion offre des possibilités multiples pour former et délimiter des jardins et des terrains.

Toutes les pièces standard sont extensible et combinable à volonté. Le System peut être modifié en cas de besoin avec des fabrications spéciales pour s'ajuster de façon optimale aux données locales.

- 4 hauteurs standard 90, 120, 150, 180 cm
- 2 largeurs standard 96, 120 cm
- 3 Type de montage standard, caché ou visible.
- 3 Exécution des poteaux: 6x8cm, 8x8cm ou poteau en gabion 9.5x14.5cm

Des formes spéciales des treillis et verres comme des coupes d'onglet ou étagements, permettent des conception individuelles.



Technical details

Material: SAE 304 stainless steel, EU norm 1.4301

By means of its modular design, this system of privacy boards offers multiple opportunities to shape or separate gardens and properties.

The system is flexible to be combined and extended with other standard or, when required, with custom-made and specifically designed elements to suit best local needs.

- 4 standard heights 90, 120, 150, 180 cm
- 2 standard width 96, 120 cm
- 3 standard ways of mounting
- 3 types of piles, 6x8 cm, 8x8 cm and 9.5x14.5 cm gribble post

In order to realize any individual or far-reaching design idea, various forms and styles can be made from wicker and glass material via miter cuts, gradation and notches.